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Women / 4 / 10-13
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lainey Sorgea465
Extreme

9.250 9.000 9.1508.650 36.050
1 6T 4 1 1 

1 

Tessa Hollfelder404
Diablo

9.200 9.200 8.8508.700 35.950
2T 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Abigale Bollengier402
Diablo

8.900 9.100 9.1008.600 35.700
9 2T 5 2 3 

3 

Julianne Eitoku477
Rising Star

9.100 8.850 8.6008.900 35.450
5T 11 1 7T 4 

4 

Ashlynn Croutcher439
Performance

9.100 8.800 8.3008.500 34.700
5T 12 7 14T 5 

5 

Julianna Rozario424
Cal Sports

8.850 8.600 8.3508.800 34.600
10T 16 2 12T 6 

6 

Audry Kaefer430
USA Sports-Hollister

9.200 9.050 8.5507.600 34.400
2T 4T 19 9 7T

7T

Audry Hudson429
USA Sports-Hollister

8.800 8.950 8.8507.800 34.400
12T 8 17 3T 7T

7T

Phiefer Sullivan426
Cal Sports

8.800 8.750 8.6008.200 34.350
12T 13T 10T 7T 9 

9 

Natalee Olsen408
Verduzco's

9.200 8.500 8.2008.200 34.100
2T 17 10T 16 10 

10 

Jocelyn Schoenholz406
Diablo

8.400 9.050 8.3508.250 34.050
22 4T 9 12T 11T

11T

Katie Parisi405
Diablo

8.500 8.750 8.5008.300 34.050
19T 13T 8 10 11T

11T

Lily Arbabaraghi401
Diablo

8.450 9.100 8.3008.100 33.950
21 2T 12 14T 13 

13 

Delaine Rogers452
Top Flight

8.950 8.900 8.1507.900 33.900
7T 9T 14T 17 14 

14 

Emily Harms445
Santa Cruz Sports

8.700 8.400 8.7008.000 33.800
15 18 13 6 15 

15 

Faustina Ha403
Diablo

8.600 8.350 8.0008.550 33.500
16T 19 6 20 16 

16 

Annalisa Simonich475
Rising Star

8.550 8.900 8.1007.900 33.450
18 9T 14T 18T 17 

17 

Emilie Sanchez433
USA Sports-Hollister

8.850 9.000 8.4507.100 33.400
10T 6T 23 11 18 

18 

Hanna Grant428
USA Sports-Hollister

8.950 8.050 8.7507.300 33.050
7T 21 21T 5 19 

19 

Abigail Hatcher444
Santa Cruz Sports

8.500 8.200 8.1007.750 32.550
19T 20 18 18T 20 

20 

Maya Garcia427
USA Sports-Hollister

8.750 8.650 7.7007.300 32.400
14 15 21T 21 21 

21 

Hailey Wolsfeld431
USA Sports-Hollister

8.600 7.450 7.5007.900 31.450
16T 22 14T 23 22 

22 

Jordan West435
USA Sports-Hollister

8.300 7.250 7.6507.400 30.600
23 23 20 22 23 

23 
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